
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

Date site bills 

Register 13 

N M LP |Site: G 
Name of Contractor

Nature of work 
C 

From Date 
Cor Work done To Date 

Contractors
bill no 

SL Villa/Flat/block no. 
No. 

CE-Cudtlnq 5ah-u2 300 No12600
done CBkrk ht-1H 37S J S2 

Qty. Rate Units Amount 

sik2l 
4 10 a1 S 

u900 30 
1o 1D6, O2, RShk- 2)20.ND GaD_ 5. 1os 

6. 

8. 
9. 

10. 

11. Total 
Bill required O YES NO. GST bill required O o YES aNO. 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. 

|2Required 
O Not required

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

AEnclosed
ONot enclosed

PO/WO date: 

Remarks Cexe cudlih o Caletr-

Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. Approved by Project Manager

Date: 11ulA 
Sign: ( Sign: 

Date: Date: 

Sign: 
Notes: s advid muspe sent within 7 days of compleing wark 2. This form can be used for certifying abor D, bil hr ire charges, carth work, tumkey civil contractors. 3. Wberever not applicable ll NA. 4. Estimate and measurecment she 
se Dot reqired for trnkey jobs where guideine rates re learly given. 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Core Cutting in Toilets, Utility & Balcony 

Dilip Ranjan 
SrinivasN 
17-11-2021 

ompany Name: 

roject: 
Vork Description: 

Approved by: RamPrasad 
Sign: 

ontactor Name: 

epared By 

ate: 

Item Description 
Core Cutting in Toilets, Utility & Balcony 

No. Item Head Quantity Units Rate Amount ** 
C-block 

C 
12,600.00101,102,103,104,1 

05,106,107 42.00 300.00 5 core cutting for 4" pipe in slab 

5" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 
|4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab 

4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 

|3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab 

no's 

14.00 no's 375.00 5,250.00 

21.00 no's 275.00 5,775.00 
14.00 no's 350.00 4,900.00 

21.00 no's 250.00 5,250.00 

33,775.00 

Note: Rates are Considered as per circular no 835(D) 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony 

Srinivas N 

Dilip Ranjan 
17-11-2021 

ompany Name: Approved b; Ramprasad 
"roject: 
Work Description: 
repared By 
ontractor Name: 

ate: 

Sign: 

A B C D E-AxBCxD F 

S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units 

C-block Core Cutting in Toilets,Utility & Balcony 
101,102,103,104,1| 

05,106,107 1.00 6.00 42.00 no's 5" core cutting for 4" pipe in slab 

S" core cutting for 4" pipe in beams 

4" core cutting for 3" pipe in slab 

|4" core cutting for 3" pipe in beams 

3" core cutting for 2" pipe in slab 

7.00 1.00 

7.00 .00 I.00 00 14.00 no's 

7.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 21.00 no's 

7.00 1.00 1.00 2.0 14.00 no's 

7.00 1.00 1.00 3.0 21.00 no's 
112.00 no's 

Note Rates are Considered as per circular no 835(D) 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Dilip Ranjan, 
uppal, Hyderabad. 

Date:17/11/21 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residencyy 

Mallapur 
Core Cutting. 
Allowances For Labour Charges 

In favor of: 

Project / Site: 

Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Amount S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting 

work done in C Block 101,102,103,104,105,106,107 

flats in C-block. 

1. 
Rs. 13,510/- 

Total Amount 33,775/ 

Work done from date 19.10.21 to date 17.11.21 

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ten Rupees Only. 

Sign: D Ran Ion 



Allowances For Equipment 

Dilip Ranjan, 
uppal, Hyderabad. 

Date:17/11/21 

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Core Cutting. 
Allowances For Equipment. 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting 

work done in C Block 101,102,103,104,105,106,107 
flats in C-block.

Rs. 13,510/- 

Total Amount 33,775/ 
Work done from date 19.10.21 to date 17.11.21 

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred and Ten Rupees Only. 

Sign.Di iP Roman 



Allowances For Consumables 

Dilip Ranjan, 
uppal, Hyderabad. 

Date:17/11/21 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Core Cutting. 
Allowances For Consumables 

S No. Description Amount 

Brief description of work done: Towards core cutting 

work done in C Block 101,102,103,104,105,106,107 

flats in C-block. 

1. 
Rs. 6,755,/ 

Total Amount - 33,775/- 

Work done from date 19.10.21 to date 17.11.21 

Amount in words: Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five Rupees Only. 

Sign: e Romiam 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

